[ )IEX

PUMPING, LLC
Nio Plug

Cement Post Job Report

Prepared For: Mr. Mike Lutkin

Prepared Date: 9/28/2017
Job Date: 9/27/2017

Anadarko Petroleum Corporation

Magness 16-26A
Weld County, Colorado

Prepared By: Paul Novotny
Phone: (720) 441-9745
Email: paul.novotny@otexpumping.com



Ticket Number Ticket Date
O-T7T <2<, Job Summary frng] FL2374 912712017
COUNTY COMPANY API Number
Weld Anadarko Petroleum Corporation 05-123-21161
WELL NAME RIG JOB TYPE
Magness 16-26A Brigade #3 Nio Plug
SURFACE WELL LOCATION O-TEX Field Supervisor CUSTOMER REP
SESE 26 - 3N - 67W Brian Douglass Luis Morales
EMPLOYEES
James Payne
Eduardo Melgarejo

WELL PROFILE

Max Treating Pressure (psi): 1500 Bottom Hole Static Temperature (°F): 0

Bottom Hole Circulating Temperature (°F): Well Type: Oil

Open Hole
1 Size (in) TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
2 Size (in) TMD From (it) TMD to (it) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)

Casing/Tubing/Drill Pipe

Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft) Grade TMD From (ft)  TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)

| Tubing [ 2375] 47 Joss | | 0 [ 7680 ] | [ |
Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft) Grade TMD From (ft)  TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)

[ Producion | 45| 116 [s0 | | 0 [ 7630 | | | |
Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft) Grade TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)

I I I [ ] I I | I I |
[CEMENT DATA |

Stage 1: From Depth (ft): 6635 To Depth (ft): 7680
Type: Nio Plug
Volume (sacks): [ 80  ]volume (bbis):
Cement & Additives: Density (ppg)  Yield (ft"3/sk)  Water Req.
0, 0, < 0, =
100% Thermal 35+0.1% CFR-5+0.3% ASM-3 15.8 152 6.26
[SUMMARY
Stage 1 Stage 2
Preflushes: 5 bbls of Fresh Water Calculated Displacement (bbl): 26.4
bbls of Actual Displacement (bbl): 25
bbls of
TotalPreflush/Spacer Volume (bbl): 5 Plug Bump (Y/N): N/A Bump Pressure (psi):  N/A
Total Slurry Volume (bbl): 16.2 Lost Returns (Y/N): N (if Y, when) N/A
Total Fluid Pumped 46.2
Returns to Surface: | Mud | 1|bbls |

Job Notes (fluids fill lines with 1 bbl. Pressure test to 2000 psi. 5 bbls of h20. 16.2 bbls of cement @ 15.8. displace 25 bbls of h20. pumped job
pumped / procedures / |per program and customers request
tools / etc.):

Thank You For Using

Customer Representative Signature: O - TEX Pumping
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Project Number Job Date
O_ TeX CEMENTING JOB LOG EL2374 9/27/2017
- Purrpinng. LLC Customer State County
Brighton, Colorado 303-857-7948 Anadarko Petroleum Corporation Colorado Weld
Lease Name [ Well No. O-Tex Field Supervisor Customer Representative Phone
Magness 16-26A Brian Douglass Luis Morales 970-380-7023
Job Type Man Hours API Number
Nio Plug 7.5 05-123-21161

USE THIS FORM TO NOTE ANY ISSUES ENCOUNTERED WITH THE PERFORMANCE OF THIS JOB.

THIS MAY INCLUDE TIM

E AT THE SHOP, ON THE ROAD OR DELAYS WITH DRILLING CONTRACTOR.

DATE TIME | VOLUME |RATE PRESS JOB PROCEDURES
CSG Thg.
9/27/2017 15:00 Arrive on location
15:05 Sign in / spot trucks
15:20 Rig in
16:10 Safety meeting
16:28 2000(|Pressure test
16:30 5 bb 1.50 400]|Establish circulation
16:33 16.2 bb 2.00 550[Mix, weigh and pump 60sx TH35 + ads @ 15.8ppg
16:41 25 bb 1.50 300(Displace till balanced
16:53 Verify zero / rig off wellhead
16:55 Wash up pumps & lines
17:00 Rig out
17:30 Leave location

JOB CALCULATIONS

CASING DATA

ANNULAR DATA

PLEASE NOTE ANY CONTRACTOR ISSUES OR COMMENTS BELOW




Client ANADARKO PETROLEUM Client Rep MR. LUIS MORALES Supervisor BRIAN DOUGLASS
CORP
Ticket No. 2374 Well Name MAGNESS 16-26A Unit No. 745070

Location SE SE SEC.26-T3N-R67W Job Type Abandonment Plugs Service District BRIGHTON,CO
Comments  SEE JOB LOG FOR DETAILS Job Date 08/27/2017

Unit 745070 Purmp .
Pressure IInit 745070 Rate Taotal

Lnit 745070 Density

{hprmy

{hsi)

(Ibigali

10.00

.00

G.00

4.00

2.00 - | — -

0.a0 I |_‘_||

16:25 16:30 1633 16:40 16:45
2500.00
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1500.00

1000.00

1650 16:55

500.00 MN\
16:25 16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45
15.00
16.00 I_'—'_-‘P_—-—_I
14.00
12.00 ‘
10.00 ‘

16230 1655

s.00 7 B T -

G.00
4.00
2.00

0.a0
16:23 16:30 16:35 16:40 16:43

16:50 16:53

17:00 17:05

17:00 1705

1700 17:03



Ticket Number Ticket Date
O-7Tex  Job Summary fns [ FL2377 9/28/2017
COUNTY COMPANY APl Number
Weld Anadarko Petroleum Corporation 05-123-21161
WELL NAME RIG JOB TYPE
Magness 16-26A Brigade #3 Stub Plug
SURFACE WELL LOCATION O-TEX Field Supervisor CUSTOMER REP
SESE 26 - 3N - 67W Douglass, Brian Luis Morales
EMPLOYEES
Payne, James
Collin, Justin
WELL PROFILE
Max Treating Pressure (psi): Bottom Hole Static Temperature (°F): 0
Bottom Hole Circulating Temperature (°F): Well Type: (e]]
Open Hole
1 Size (in) TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
[ 788 | 761 | | 1020 |
2 Size (in) TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)

Casing/Tubing/Drill Pipe

Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft) Grade TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
| Surface [ se2s] 24 Joss | | o [ a1 | | | |

Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft) Grade TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
[ Producion | 45| 116 [p110] [ 1020 [ 1120 | | [ |

Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft) Grade TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
| tubing | 2375] 47 | | | 0 [ 1120 ] | [ |
[CEMENT DATA |
Stage 1: From Depth (ft): 952 To Depth (ft): 1120

Type: Stub Plug

Volume (sacks): Volume (bbls):
Cement & Additives: Density (ppg)  Yield (ft*3/sk) Water Reg.
VATV
100% MigraSeal+0.25#/sx Cello Flake 14.6 1.38 6.61
[SUMMARY
Stage 1 Stage 2
Preflushes: 10 bbls of SAPP Calculated Displacement (bbl): 2.06
10 bbls of Fresh Water Actual Displacement (bbl): 2
bbls of

TotalPreflush/Spacer Volume (bbl): 20 Plug Bump (Y/N): n/a Bump Pressure (psi): nl/a
Total Slurry Volume (bbl): 9.8 Lost Returns (Y/N): n (if Y, when)
Total Fluid Pumped 31.8
Returns to Surface: | Mud | llbbls |

Job Notes (fluids fill lines. Pressure test too 2000 psi. 5 bbls of fresh h20. 10 bbls of sapp. 5 bbls of fresh. 9.8 bbls of cement @ 14.6. displace 2
pumped / procedures / |bbls of h20. pumped job per program and customers request
tools / etc.):

Thank You For Using

Customer Representative Signature: O - TEX Pumping
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Project Number Job Date
O-T7Tex, CEMENTING JOB LOG [~ Fi2377 9/28/2017
O-Tex Location Customer State County
Brighton, Colorado 303-857-7948 Anadarko Petroleum Corporation Colorado Weld
Lease Name | Well No. O-Tex Field Supervisor Customer Representative Phone
Magness 16-26A Douglass, Brian Luis Morales 970-380-7023
Job Type Man Hours API Number
Stub Plug 7.5 05-123-21161

USE THIS FORM TO NOTE ANY ISSUES ENCOUNTERED WITH THE PERFORMANCE OF THIS JOB.

THIS MAY INCLUDE TIME AT THE SHOP, ON THE ROAD OR DELAYS WITH DRILLING CONTRACTOR.

DATE TIME | VOLUME |RATE PRESS JOB PROCEDURES
CSG Thg.
9/28/2017 13:00 arrive on location
9/28/2017 13:05 tailgate meeting
9/28/2017 13:15 spot trucks
9/28/2017 13:25 rig in
9/28/2017 14:15 safety meeting
9/28/2017 14:32 1 bbl 1.00 20]fill lines
9/28/2017 14:34 2000|pressure test lines
9/28/2017 1437 5 bbl 2.00 100|preflush(water)
9/28/2017 14:39 10 bbl 2.00 100]|sapp
9/28/2017 14:45 5 bbl 2.00 60(preflush(water)
9/28/2017 14:47 9.8 bbl 1.50 60|mix and pump cement @ 14.6 PPG
9/28/2017 14:53 2 bbl 2.00 40]displace fluid
9/28/2017 14:54 shut down and balance plug
9/28/2017 14:57 wash pump
9/28/2017 15:10 rig out
9/28/2017 15:30 leave location

JOB CALCULATIONS

CASING DATA

ANNULAR DATA

PLEASE NOTE ANY CONTRACTOR ISSUES OR COMMENTS BELOW




Unit 745070 Purmp .
Pressure IInit 745070 Rate Taotal

Lnit 745070 Density

{hprmy

{hsi)

(Ibigali

10.00

.00

G.00

4.00

2.00

0.00
14:30

2500.00

2000.00

1500.00

1000.00

A00.00

0.00
1430

16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

1. |

Client ANADARKO PETROLEUM

CORP
Ticket No. 2377

Location SE SE SEC.26-T3N-R67W
Comments  SEE JOB LOG FOR DETAILS

Client Rep

Well Name
Job Type

-
|

14:35

14:35

14:40

MR. LUIS MORALES Supervisor

MAGNESS 16-26A Unit No.
Abandonment Plugs Service District
Job Date

14:45

14:40

BRIAN DOUGLASS

745070
BRIGHTON,CO
08/28/2017

14:50 14:55

14:45

2.00
G.00
4.00
2.00

0.00
14:30

14:33

14:40

14:435

1500 1505

14:50 14:55

1500 13005

14:50 14:55

1500 1303



Ticket Number Ticket Date
O-7e>  Job Summary fryx| FL2387 9/29/2017
COUNTY COMPANY AP Number
Weld Anadarko Petroleum Corporation 05-123-21161
WELL NAME RIG JOB TYPE

Magness 16-26A

Brigade #3 Stub Plug 2

SURFACE WELL LOCATION

O-TEX Field Supervisor

CUSTOMER REP

SESE 26 - 3N - 67W

Doran, Ben Luis Morales

EMPLOYEES

Davila,lzzy

Chapman Goodman, Donald

Roark, Kenneth

WELL PROFILE

Max Treating Pressure (psi): Bottom Hole Static Temperature (°F): 0
Bottom Hole Circulating Temperature (°F): Well Type: (e]]
Open Hole
1 Size (in) TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
[ 7875 | 810 | | o980 |
2 Size (in) TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
Casing/Tubing/Drill Pipe
Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft) Grade TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
| Surface [ se2s] 24 Joss | | o [ s | | | |
Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft) Grade TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
| Tubing 2375 47 | | | o [ w0 | | [ |
Type Size (in) Weight (Ib/ft) Grade TMD From (ft) TMD to (ft) TVD From (Ft) TVD to (Ft)
[CEMENT DATA |
Stage 1: From Depth (ft): 394 To Depth (ft): 980
Type: Stub Plug 2
Volume (sacks): 190 Volume (bbls):
Cement & Additives: Density (ppg)  Yield (ft*3/sk) Water Reqg.
PRIV
100% MigraSeal+0.25#/sx Cello Flake 14.6 1.38 6.61
[SUMMARY
Stage 1 Stage 2
Preflushes: 10 bbls of SAPP Calculated Displacement (bbl): 1
5 bbls of Fresh Water Actual Displacement (bbl): 1
bbls of
TotalPreflush/Spacer Volume (bbl): 15 Plug Bump (Y/N): Bump Pressure (psi):
Total Slurry Volume (bbl): Lost Returns (Y/N): (if Y, when)
Total Fluid Pumped 16

Returns to Surface:

Job Notes (fluids
pumped / procedures /
tools / etc.):

Customer Representative Signature:

bbis |

FDAS did not function due to an error will have E-tech pull data off of pump truck and have engineer create a chart.

Thank You For Using

O - TEX Pumping
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Project Number Job Date
O-T7Tex, CEMENTING JOB LOG [ ¢ 2387 9129/2017
O-Tex Location Customer State County
Brighton, Colorado 303-857-7948 Anadarko Petroleum Corporation Colorado Weld
Lease Name | Well No. O-Tex Field Supervisor Customer Representative Phone
Magness 16-26A Doran, Ben Luis Morales 970-380-7023
Job Type Man Hours API Number
Stub Plug 2 12 05-123-21161

USE THIS FORM TO NOTE ANY ISSUES ENCOUNTERED WITH THE PERFORMANCE OF THIS JOB.

THIS MAY INCLUDE TIME AT THE SHOP, ON THE ROAD OR DELAYS WITH DRILLING CONTRACTOR.

DATE TIME VOLUME | RATE PRESS JOB PROCEDURES
CSG Thg.
9/29/2017 7:45 Arrive on location
9/29/2017 7:50 Check in with company rep/ Tailgate Meeting
9/29/2017 7:55 Spot Trucks/ Rig in
9/29/2017 8:30 PJSM
9/29/2017 8:53 1 bbl 1.50 100|Fill lines
9/29/2017 8:55 1500|Pressure Test
9/29/2017 8:57 15 bbl 2.00 100[{10 BBL SAPP/5 BBL Fresh
9/29/2017 9:07 47 bbl 2.60 190]|190SX @ 14.6 PPG, 1.38 Yield, 6.61 WR,95.5 SW
9/29/2017 9:33 1 bbl 2.60 180|Displace to balance
9/29/2017 9:45 15 bbl Wash Pump
9/29/2017 10:15 Rig Out
9/29/2017 10:30 Job Complete
9/29/2017 10:45 Leave Location

JOB CALCULATIONS

EOT @ 980'

170" of 7.875" OH= 10.25BBL @ 100% XS= 20.5 BBL(83SX)

Remaining 26.5 BBL(107SX) = 416" of plug length in 8.625" 24# Casing

ETOC- 394

CASING DATA

ANNULAR DATA

PLEASE NOTE ANY CONTRACTOR ISSUES OR COMMENTS BELOW

FDAS did not function due to an error will have E-tech pull data off of pump truck and have engineer create a chart.




Unit 445033 Pump Unit 445033 Rate Total
Pressure

Unit 445033 Density

O-Tex

(bpm)

(psi)

(Ib/gal)

Pumping, LLC

8.00
7.00
6.00 f
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00

Client

Anadarko

Client Rep

Luis Morales

Supervisor

B. Doran

Ticket No.

FL2387

Well Name

Magness 16-26A

Unit No.

445033

Location

SESE 3N-67W

Job Type

Stub Plug

Service District

Brighton, CO

Comments

See Job Log

Job Date

9/29/2017

8:24

2000.00

1000.00

8:38

8:52 9:07

0.00

8:24
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

8:38

8:52

8.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

0.00
8:24

8:38

8:52

9:07

9:21

9:36

9:50

9:21

9:07

9:36

9:50

9:21

9:36

9:50

10:04

10:04

10:04
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